Q-S p e c i a l s  2 0 1 0
2nd  Quarter
QUOTATION #Q2-2010
This number must appear on purchase order to receive
special prices.
Valid from April 1 until June 30, 2010
10 SPY COURT
MARKHAM, ON  L3R  5H6

The limitations of optocoupler based solid state and electromechanical relays disappear
when Delcon industrial relay modules are used. All versions feature input noise and
cross-talk immunity thanks to a unique current-voltage hysteresis that guarantees
100% switching and signalling even under the worst conditions; CR versions for regular
applications; CH versions for added transient protection on input; CRP version for up to
3.5mA leakage immunity on input.   (See write-up on the next page)
TS35 DIN-rail mountable bases offer screw clamp (MIS1N) or tension clamp (MIS1CCN)
terminals; only 13mm wide. TS35 and TS32 DIN-rail mountable base offers screw clamp
(990891) terminals; 20mm wide.
Catalog #	 Description	 Regular Price	 Special Price
Rail Mounted Bases
9908910000	 1CH DELCON INPUT SOCKET MODULE	 $18.80 ea.	  $15.50 ea.
MIS1N	 DELCON INPUT BASE SCREW CLAMP 	 $19.00 ea.	  $12.00 ea.
MIS1CCN	 DELCON INPUT BASE, LMZF135	 $19.30 ea.	  $12.00 ea.
Input Relays
SLI120CR	 DELCON 120VAC IN, 0-60VDC OUT	 $39.70 ea.	  $27.50 ea.
SLI120CH	 DELCON 120VAC IN, 0-60VDC OUT	 $47.00 ea.	  $31.00 ea.
SLI120CRP	 DELCON 120VAC IN, 0-60VDC OUT	 $41.70 ea.	  $29.00 ea.
SLI125CH	 DELCON 125VDC IN, 0-60VDC OUT	 $47.00 ea.	  $31.00 ea.
SLI250CH	 DELCON 250VDC IN, 0-60VDC OUT	 $61.00 ea.	  $37.50 ea.
Congratulations to Jack and Rajinder
In December of 2009 we celebrated Jack Jessop’s retirement from Weidmuller.
Jack joined Weidmuller back in 1978 as a territory sales person for Alberta and
Saskatchewan, Canada. He then worked his way to becoming the Canadian